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Husova, 2218 / 20
430 03, Chomutov
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Rodinný dům

360

52.2

78.3

104

150

196

241

279

Požadavek vyhlášky na energetickou
náročnost

není stanoven

0.55

175

310

284

-

-

-

22.0

3.19

Bc. Michal Kancler

1494

michal.kancler@seznam.cz

658974.0

22.11.2024


